
 CERTIFIED TECHNOLOGY PARKS

1. ANDERSON
Flagship Enterprise Center
Thonja Nicholson
765.606.0450
Thonja@flagshipenterprise.org

2. BLOOMINGTON
Bloomington Certified Technol-
ogy Park & Trades District
Brian Payne
812.349.3419
PayneB@bloomington.in.gov

3. EVANSVILLE
Innovation Pointe
Ellen Horan
812.492.8384
Ellen@growthallianceevv.com

4. FISHERS 
Nickel Plate District Certified  
Technology Park
Megan Baumgartner
317.595.3232
BaumgartnerM@fishers.in.us

5. FORT WAYNE
Northeast Indiana Innovation 
Center
Karl LaPan
260.438.2328
KLapan@niic.net

6. HAMMOND
Hammond Technology Park
Africa Tarver
219.853.6508
ATarver@gohammond.com

7. INDIANAPOLIS
City Way
Ryan Hunt
317.327.5402
Ryan.Hunt@indy.gov 
 

8. INDIANAPOLIS
Indiana University Emerging  
Technology Center
Ryan Hunt
317.327.5402
Ryan.Hunt@indy.gov

9. INDIANAPOLIS
Intech Park/Ameriplex at the 
Airport
Ryan Hunt
317.327.5402
Ryan.Hunt@indy.gov

10. KOKOMO
Inventrek Technology Park
Mike McCool
765.457.2000
MMcCool@greaterkokomo.com

11. MERRILLVILLE
Purdue Technology Center North-
west
Paul Moses
765.588.3462
PEMoses@prf.org

12. MUNCIE
Ontario Place Certified Technol-
ogy Park
Ted Baker
765.285.4900
TBaker@InnovationConnector.
com 

13. RICHMOND
Richmond Certified Technology 
Park
Kate Barber
765.983.7215
KBarber@richmondindiana.gov 

14. SCOTTSBURG
Mid-America Science Park
Jessica Jones 
812.752.3169
JJones@cityofscottsburg.com

15. SEYMOUR 
Seymour Certified Technology Park
Jim Plump
812.522.4951
JimPlump@jcidc.com 

16. SHELBYVILLE
Intelliplex Park
Jenny Meltzer
317.364.4982
JMeltzer@cityofshelbyvillein.com

17. SOUTH BEND
Innovation Park at Notre Dame;  
Ignition Park
Austin Gammage
574.235.5842
AGammage@southbendin.gov

18. TERRE HAUTE
Aleph Park
Brian Dougherty
812.234.2524
Brian.Dougherty@rhventures.org

19. ODON 
WestGate @ Crane
John Mensch
812.384.3575
JohnMensch@1stsecurityinsurance.com

20. WARSAW 
Warsaw Certified Technology Park
Jeremy Skinner
574.372.9550
JSkinner@warsaw.in.gov

21. WEST LAFAYETTE
Purdue Research Park
Paul Moses
765.588.3462
PEMoses@prf.org

22. WEST LAFAYETTE
West Lafayette Aerospace District
Paul Moses
765.588.3462
PEMoses@prf.org
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